MEDIUM SINGLE ROW 38%
CERAMIC LAGGING
MEDIUM SINGLE ROW 38% CERAMIC LAGGING
Version 20240314
Page 2 of 12
Phone: +61 2 8987 1922  |  www.elastotec.com.au
DESCRIPTION
 Ceramic Lagging provides a mechanical interlock

and free from contamination until application to the
pulley.
Application by a trained Elastotec approved applicator
using the Elastotec application procedures will
guarantee a 100% rubber tear bond between the
lagging and the pulley shell with typical adhesion
values exceeding 20 N/mm.
MEDIUM SINGLE ROW 38% CERAMIC LAGGING
Version 20240314
Page 8 of 12
Phone: +61 2 8987 1922  |  www.elastotec.com.au
LAGGING SPECIFICATIONS – MEDIUM SINGLE ROW CERAMIC 38% LAGGING
COLD BONDED – NAT
DIMENSIONS DIMPLE TILES
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
Ceramic Lagging 12mm ELA-SRC38-N-12K 250mm-252mm 12mm-13mm 58.2m 4.19kg
Ceramic Lagging 15mm ELA-SRC38-N-15K 250mm-252mm 15mm-16mm 48.5m 4.84kg
Ceramic Lagging 20mm ELA-SRC38-N-20K 250mm-252mm 19mm-20mm 38.8m 5.23kg
DIMENSIONS PLAIN TILES
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
Ceramic Lagging 12mm ELA-SRC38-N-12P 250mm-252mm 12mm-13mm 58.2m 4.39kg
Ceramic Lagging 15mm ELA-SRC38-N-15P 250mm-252mm 15mm-16mm 48.5m 5.04kg
Ceramic Lagging 20mm ELA-SRC38-N-20P 250mm-252mm 19mm-20mm 38.8m 5.43kg
COLD BONDED – FRAS
DIMENSIONS DIMPLE TILES
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICK-NESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
Ceramic Lagging 12mm ELA-SRC38-F-12K 250mm-252mm 12mm-13mm 58.2m 4.49kg
Ceramic Lagging 15mm ELA-SRC38-F-15K 250mm-252mm 15mm-16mm 48.5m 4.79kg
Ceramic Lagging 20mm ELA-SRC38-F-20K 250mm-252mm 19mm-20mm 38.8m 5.59kg
DIMENSIONS PLAIN TILES
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
Ceramic Lagging 12mm ELA-SRC38-F-12P 250mm-252mm 12mm-13mm 58.2m 4.69kg
Ceramic Lagging 15mm ELA-SRC38-F-15P 250mm-252mm 15mm-16mm 48.5m 4.99kg
Ceramic Lagging 20mm ELA-SRC38-F-20P 250mm-252mm 19mm-20mm 38.8m 5.79kg
Product code for different lengths: Add 5-digit number to indicating length in mm.
Example
Roll: 12mm 58.2 m roll product code: ELA-SRC38-F-12K-58200
Strip: 15 mm 1.2 m ceramic length strip product code: ELA-SRC38-F-15K-01200
Ceramic strips are supplied with 130mm rubber end pieces at each end
Thickness variation (all strips/pulley) +/-0.5mm
Ceramic Lagging with thickness >15mm only recommended
for pulleys with diameters over 600mm.
MEDIUM SINGLE ROW 38% CERAMIC LAGGING
Version 20240314
Page 9 of 12
Phone: +61 2 8987 1922  |  www.elastotec.com.au
LAGGING SPECIFICATIONS – MEDIUM SINGLE ROW CERAMIC 38% LAGGING
HOT VULCANISED – NAT
DIMENSIONS DIMPLE TILES
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
Ceramic Lagging 12mm ELA-SRC38-N-12KV 251mm-255mm 13mm-14.2mm 9.7m 4.70kg
Ceramic Lagging 15mm ELA-SRC38-N-15KV 251mm-255mm 16mm-17.2mm 9.7m 5.35kg
Ceramic Lagging 20mm ELA-SRC38-N-20KV 251mm-255mm 21mm-22.2mm 9.7m 5.74kg
Ceramic Lagging 25mm ELA-SRC38-N-25KV 251mm-255mm 26mm-27.2mm 9.7m 6.13kg
DIMENSIONS PLAIN TILES
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
Ceramic Lagging 12mm ELA-SRC38-N-12PV 251mm-255mm 13mm-14.2mm 9.7m 4.90kg
Ceramic Lagging 15mm ELA-SRC38-N-15PV 251mm-255mm 16mm-17.2mm 9.7m 5.55kg
Ceramic Lagging 20mm ELA-SRC38-N-20PV 251mm-255mm 21mm-22.2mm 9.7m 5.94kg
Ceramic Lagging 25mm ELA-SRC38-N-25PV 251mm-255mm 26mm-27.2mm 9.7m 6.33kg
DIMENSIONS END PIECES
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
End Piece 12mm  ELA-SR-END-N-12V 251mm-255mm 13mm-14.2mm 130mm 0.44kg
End Piece 15mm  ELA-SR-END-N-15V 251mm-255mm 16mm-17.2mm 130mm 0.52kg
End Piece 20mm ELA-SR-END-N-20V 251mm-255mm 21mm-22.2mm 130mm 0.57kg
End Piece 25mm  ELA-SR-END-N-25V 251mm-255mm 26mm-27.2mm 130mm 0.62kg
MEDIUM SINGLE ROW 38% CERAMIC LAGGING
Version 20240314
Page 10 of 12
Phone: +61 2 8987 1922  |  www.elastotec.com.au
HOT VULCANISED – FRAS
DIMENSIONS DIMPLE TILES
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
Ceramic Lagging 12mm ELA-SRC38-F-12KV 251mm-255mm 13mm-14.2mm 9.7m 4.70kg
Ceramic Lagging 15mm ELA-SRC38-F-15KV 251mm-255mm 16mm-17.2mm 9.7m 5.35kg
Ceramic Lagging 20mm ELA-SRC38-F-20KV 251mm-255mm 21mm-22.2mm 9.7m 5.74kg
Ceramic Lagging 25mm ELA-SRC38-F-25KV 251mm-255mm 26mm-27.2mm 9.7m 6.13kg
DIMENSIONS PLAIN TILES
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
Ceramic Lagging 12mm ELA-SRC38-F-12PV 251mm-255mm 13mm-14.2mm 9.7m 4.90kg
Ceramic Lagging 15mm ELA-SRC38-F-15PV 251mm-255mm 16mm-17.2mm 9.7m 5.55kg
Ceramic Lagging 20mm ELA-SRC38-F-20PV 251mm-255mm 21mm-22.2mm 9.7m 5.94kg
Ceramic Lagging 25mm ELA-SRC38-F-25PV 251mm-255mm 26mm-27.2mm 9.7m 6.33kg
DIMENSIONS END PIECES
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
End Piece 12mm  ELA-SR-END-F-12V 251mm-255mm 13mm-14.2mm 130mm 0.50kg
End Piece 15mm  ELA-SR-END-F-15V 251mm-255mm 16mm-17.2mm 130mm 0.60kg
End Piece 20mm ELA-SR-END-F-20V 251mm-255mm 21mm-22.2mm 130mm 0.66kg
End Piece 25mm  ELA-SR-END-F-25V 251mm-255mm 26mm-27.2mm 130mm 0.71kg
Product code for different lengths: Add 5-digit number to indicating length in mm.
Example
Roll: 12mm 9.7m roll product code: ELA-SRC38-F-12K-9700S
15mm 1.2m ceramic length strip product code: ELA-SRC38-F-15K-01200
Ceramic strips are supplied with 130mm rubber end pieces at each end
Thickness variation (all strips/pulley) +/-0.5mm
Ceramic Lagging with thickness >15mm only